4 \$115.00 151

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM760343

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Gold Standard Baking, Inc.		11/10/2021	Corporation: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Gold Standard Baking, LLC	
Street Address:	3700 S. KEDZIE AVE.	
City:	CHICAGO	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60632	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1518185	GOLD STANDARD BAKING
Registration Number:	3135819	TASTE THE OTHERS CAN'T TOUCH
Serial Number:	88588851	MISS EMMIE'S
Serial Number:	88588874	37TH STREET BAKERY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2485668620

Email: sforte@honigman.com

Correspondent Name: Steven M Forte

Address Line 1: 39400 Woodward Ave

Address Line 2: Suite 101

Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	268615-460760
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven M Forte
SIGNATURE:	/steven m forte/
DATE SIGNED:	10/11/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007863 FRAME: 0911

Total Attachments: 2

source=IL Statement of Conversion - Gold Standard Baking Inc. (Gold Standard Baking LLC) (11-10-2021 FILED)#page1.tif

source=IL Statement of Conversion - Gold Standard Baking Inc. (Gold Standard Baking LLC) (11-10-2021 FILED)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007863 FRAME: 0912



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

JESSE WHITE-Secretary of State

10609674 NOVEMBER 10, 2021

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 208 SO LASALLE ST, SUITE 814 CHICAGO, IL 60604-1101

RE GOLD STANDARD BAKING, LLC

DEAR SIR OR MADAM:

IT HAS BEEN OUR PLEASURE TO APPROVE AND PLACE ON RECORD THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION THAT CREATED YOUR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. WE EXTEND OUR BEST WISHES FOR SUCCESS IN YOUR NEW VENTURE.

PLEASE NOTE! THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MUST FILE AN ANNUAL REPORT PRIOR TO THE FIRST DAY OF THIS ANNIVERSARY MONTH NEXT YEAR. FAILURE TO TIMELY FILE MAY RESULT IN PENALTY AND DISSOLUTION.
A PRE-PRINTED ANNUAL REPORT WILL BE MAILED TO THE REGISTERED AGENT AT THE REGISTERED OFFICE ADDRESS APPROXIMATELY 45 DAYS BEFORE THE DUE DATE.

STATEMENT OF CONVERSION HAS BEEN PLACED ON FILE AND THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY HAS BEEN CREDITED WITH THE REQUIRED FEE.

PUBLICATIONS/FORMS AND OTHER SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE. VISIT WWW.ILSOS.GOV TO VIEW THE STATUS OF THIS COMPANY, PURCHASE A CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING, OR EVEN FILE THE ANNUAL REPORT REFERRED TO IN THE EARLIER PARAGRAPH.

SINCERELY YOURS,

JESSE WHITE
ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF STATE
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED LIABILITY DIVISION
217-524-8008

TRADEMARK REEL: 007863 FRAME: 0913

EOA 205

Secretary of State

Illinois;Secretary of State Department of Business Services STATEMENT OF CONVERSION

Secretary of State
Department of Business Services
501 S. Second St., Rm. 350
Springfield, IL 62756
217-782-6961
www.cyberdriveillinois.com
Remit payment in the form of a cashier's check, a certified check, a money order, or an Illinois attorney's or a CPA's check payable to Secretary of State.

FILED

NOV 1 0 2021

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

10609674

	New Entity File Number	, ,
Filing Fee: \$100		Approved:
Submit in duplicate	- Type or print clearly in black ink	Do not write above this line ———
Converting Entity	Current file number: 661	12101
1. Converting Entity Name: Gold Stand	lard Baking, Inc.	
2. Current Entity Type: (select only or		
For Profit Corporation	☐ Limited Liability Company	General Partnership
Limited Liability Partnership	Limited Partnership	Not For Profit LWCA
3!indurisdiction and Date of Incorporati Department 41TA he conversion is authorized by	on/Organization: Illinois SIU the law of the foreign entity's jurisdictio	n of organization.
New Entity		
5. Converted Entity Name: Gold Stand	dard Baking, LLC	
 6. Converted Entity Type: (select only For Profit Corporation	cone) Limited Liability Company Limited Partnership Illinois one)	General Partnership Not For Profit LWCA
	in Illinois will not be transacting busines aq Chaudary, 3700 S. Kedzie Avenue, Chicago,	
9. Effective Date of Conversion:	If a future date is chosen, MUST be with	in 90 days of filing.
☑ Upon Filing	Future Effective Date:	
	proved in accordance with Section 205 ocument and fee for the Converted Entity	
Simporiperjury, that the facts stated here	this statement to be signed by a duly authorien are true and correct. All signatures mus	t be in BLACK INK.
Dated November 10th a.	Year Gold Standard	act Name of Convening Entity
Andrew Layne, Chief Financial Off	s Signature ficer	act Name of Converting Entity
are 1	by authority of the State of Illinois. July 2021 — 1 —	C 349.4

1L042-7/20/2021 Walters Kluwer Online

RECORDED: 10/11/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007863 FRAME: 0914